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AES-Certified Service Centers 

View a list of AES Certified Service Centers to assist you in transmitting export information into the AES.  

   
ACELYNK LLC Web: www.acelynk.com 
15305 Dallas Pkwy, Suite:300   
Addison, TX 75001   
Contact: Matthew Fotouhi TEL: 469-209-7640  
Email: mfotouhi@acelynk.com  FAX: 877-896-9248  
    
ADVANCED TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC. Web: www.cbpsoft.com 
P.O. Box 50918   
Colorado Springs, CO 80919   
Contact: Sam Powell       TEL: (719) 445-0698  
Email: sam@cbpsoft.com  

    

AEB SE Web: www.aeb.com/intl-
en/products/export-filing-ace/ 

80 Pine Street, Floor 24   
New York, NY 10005   
Contact: Mark Brannan TEL: +44-1926-6797-67 
Email: mark.brannan@aeb.com  FAX: N/A 
    

Applied Resources Engineering Web: 
www.shipstoresoftware.com 

26 Westwoods Dr,   
Liberty, MO 64068   
Contact: Eric Massey TEL: 816-781-5100 
Email: emassey@shipstoresoftware.com  FAX: 816-781-4571 
    
ASCI of Miami, Inc.  Web: www.asciofmiami.com  
8390 West Flagler St, Suite 104    
Miami, FL 33144    

http://www.acelynk.com/
mailto:%20%20mfotouhi@acelynk.com
http://www.cbpsoft.com/
https://www.aeb.com/intl-en/products/export-filing-ace/
https://www.aeb.com/intl-en/products/export-filing-ace/
mailto:%20mark.brannan@aeb.com
http://www.shipstoresoftware.com/
mailto:%20emassey@shipstoresoftware.com
http://www.asciofmiami.com/
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Contact: Roberto Mastrapa  TEL: 305-554-6441 
Email: roberto@asciofmiami.com  FAX: 305-554-4658 
    
AUTOMATED GLOBAL MANAGEMENT, INC. Web:  
3000 Wilcrest Drive, Suite 100   
Houston, TX 77042   
Contact: Chris Hixson TEL: 888-564-6246 
Email: chixson@JoinAGM.com FAX: 713-782-7888 
     
B.C.E. EMERGIS (US) CORP. Web:  
12526 High Bluff Drive, Suite 230   
San Diego, CA 92130   
Contact: Gurpreet Harar TEL: 905-238-4486 
Email: gurpreet.harar@emergis.com FAX: 905-602-7367 
   
BluJay Solutions Web: www.BluJaySolutions.com 
1 Executive Drive   
Chelmsford, MA 01824   
Contact: Holly Perry TEL: 978-482-2500 
Email: Holly.Perry@BluJaySolutions.com  FAX: 978-482-2501 
   
CARGO MANAGER SYSTEMS INC. Web: www.cargomanager.com 
2333 Morris Avenue, Suite C-12   
Union, NJ 07083   
Contact: Zeljko Gregov TEL: 908-688-0555 
Email: zgregov@cargomanager.com  FAX: 312-645-0827 
   
CARGOO AMERICA, INC. Web: https://www.cargoo.com/  
7975 NW 154th Street, Suite 200   
Miami Lakes, FL 33016   
Contact: Kornelia Tiede Valdes TEL: (305) 207-2954 
Email: kornelia.valdes@cargoo.com FAX:  
   
  

mailto:roberto@asciofmiami.com
mailto:%20chixson@JoinAGM.com
mailto:%20gurpreet.harar@emergis.com
http://www.blujaysolutions.com/
mailto:%20Holly.Perry@BluJaySolutions.com
http://www.cargomanager.com/
mailto:zgregov@cargomanager.com
https://urldefense.us/v3/__https:/www.cargoo.com/__;!!BClRuOV5cvtbuNI!HdH3REqlEAGrWJEZ7kaP6ndy30k0BOlXFree93RaLmlY3NGg896N5Tm5aTZw7hg3qgCsydMw-hQC8xO55O4ZfLj3TXihe4byaA$
mailto:kornelia.valdes@cargoo.com
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CARGOSMART LIMITED  Web: www.cargosmart.com 
2700 Zanker Road, Suite 200   
San Jose CA 95134   
Contact: Sandy Vera TEL: 408-325-7663 
Email: sandy.vera@cargosmart.com FAX: 408-325-7601 
  
CDM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, INC. 
2002 Timberloch Place, Suite 200 
The Woodlands, Texas 77380 
Contact: Darrell Ortiz 
Email: customs@cdmsoft.com 
 
CrimsonLogic (U.S.), Inc. 

Web: www.cdmsoft.com 
  
  
TEL: 281-298-8880 X101 X102 
FAX:  
 
Web: www.crimsonlogic.com/ 

19800 MacArthur Blvd, Suite 300   
Irvine, Ca 92612   

Contact: Mon Carlo Tinonas TEL: 1-877-763-6887 ext. 3 (Toll 
Free) or 1-905-763-6887 ext. 3 

Email: moncarlot-v@crimsonlogic.com FAX: (905)763-2321 
 

CustomsCity Global Solutions Inc. 
1315 Pickering Pkwy Suite 300 
Pickering, ON L1V 7G5 
Contact: Sales Department 
Email: info@customscity.com 

 

 

Web: www.customscity.com 
  
  
TEL: 1-888-724-8914 
FAX: 1-213-260-0795    

Cyberlogitec America, Inc. Web: www.cyberlogitec.com or 
www.e-smartlink.com 

65 Challenger Rd, Suite #120   
Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660   
Contact: Joo-Han Lee TEL: (201)977-4600 ext 107 
Email: ediusa@cyberlogitec.com  FAX:  
   

 
 Web: www.e2e.us 

http://www.cargosmart.com/
mailto:sandy.vera@cargosmart.com
mailto:customs@cdmsoft.com
http://www.cdmsoft.com/
http://www.crimsonlogic.com/
mailto:info@customscity.com
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e2e Logistics Consulting Inc. 
201 Old Country Road, Suite:204   
Melville, NY 11747   
Contact: Hank Ulrich TEL: 631-845-1010 X401 
Email: Hank@e2e.us  FAX:  
   

E2open (formerly Amber Road) Web: www.E2open.com 
9600 Great Hills Trail, Suite 300E   
Austin, TX 78759   
Contact: Diane Mitchell, VP Corporate Marketing TEL: +1-866-432-6736 
Email: Hello@e2open.com FAX: N/A 
    
E-Freight Technology, Inc. Web: www.efreightech.com 
2225 W. Commonwealth Ave, Suite# 307   
Alhambra, CA 91803 (USA)   
Contact: Jeffrey Ma TEL: (626)943-8418 
Email: gsf.contact@eftlax.net FAX: (626)380-4857 
   
E-TRANSPORT (formerly DXI, Inc.) Web: www.etransport.com 
200 Hightower Boulevard   
Pittsburgh, PA 15205   
Contact:  TEL: 800-394-0020 
Email: sales@etransport.com FAX: 412-788-4821 
   
ECUSTOMS Web: www.ecustoms.com 
1 Peace Bridge Plaza    
Buffalo, NY 14213   
Contact: Steven Crozier TEL: 877-328-7866 
Email: info@ecustoms.com FAX: 716- 881-6694 
    
EXPORT 2000 BY DESCARTES Web: www.descartes.com 
1010 Wayne Avenue, Suite 1225   
Silver Spring, MD 20910   
Contact: Robert Pedersen TEL: 301-434-3313 x4040 

mailto:%20%20Hank@e2e.us
http://www.e2open.com/
mailto:%20Hello@e2open.com
http://www.efreightech.com/
mailto:gsf.contact@eftlax.net
http://www.etransport.com/
mailto:%20sales@etransport.com
http://www.ecustoms.com/
mailto:%20info@visualexporter.com
http://www.descartes.com/
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Email: rpedersen@descartes.com FAX: 301-562-7795 
    
Freightgate 
10055 Slater Ave S 231 
Fountain Valley, CA 92708 
Contact: Martin Hubert 
Email: aes_sales@freightgate.com 
 
GCSF TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 

Web: www.freightgate.com 
  
  
TEL: 714-799-2833 
FAX: 714-799-0011 
 
Web: http://us.bingfms.com/ 

18351 Colima RD #425   
Rowland Heights, CA, 91748   
Contact: Luther Chen TEL: (626) 999-4698 
Email: luther@bingfms.com FAX: N/A 
   

Global Share North America LLC Web: 
http://www.globalshare.com.ar/ 

777 Brickell Ave    
Miami - Florida - USA   
Contact: Enrique Sempe TEL: +54 11 5218 2417 
Email: enrique.sempe@globalshare-na.com FAX:  
   

HP Enterprise Services, LLC  Web: 
www.hpe.com/us/en/home.html 

P.O. Box 49669   
Colorado Springs, CO 80949   
Contact: Lorena Garcia de Leon TEL: 915-342-8811 
Email: lorena.garcia-de-leon@hpe.com  FAX:  
   
IMPORT & EXPORT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, LLC Web: www.imexsol.com 
834 Union Pacific Blvd.   
Laredo, TX 78045   
Contact: Jorge A. Cavazos TEL: 956-740-4677 
Email: Jorge@imexsol.com  

    

mailto:%20rpedersen@descartes.com
mailto:aes_sales@freightgate.com
http://www.freightgate.com/
http://us.bingfms.com/
mailto:luther@bingfms.com
http://www.globalshare.com.ar/
mailto:%20enrique.sempe@globalshare-na.com
https://www.hpe.com/us/en/home.html
mailto:%20lorena.garcia-de-leon@hpe.com
http://www.imexsol.com/
mailto:%20Jorge@imexsol.com
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Info-X Software Technology Pvt. Ltd Web: www.Infoxusa.com 
335, Phase 2, Udyog Vihar Gurgaon - 122016   
Haryana, India   
Contact: Support Department TEL: 646-915-0333 
Email: contact@infoxusa.com  FAX: N/A 
    
INTEGRATED EXPORT SYSTEMS Web:  
29 Church Street   
Ramsey, NJ 07446   
Contact: Ray Baliatico TEL: 201-327-5530 
Email: sales@iesltd.com  FAX: 201-327-5995 
    
INTEGRATION POINT, INC Web: www.IntegrationPoint.com 
11016 Rushmore Dr. Suite 200   
Charlotte, NC 28277    
Contact: Kenneth G. Peters TEL: 704-576-3678  
Email: kpeters@integrationpoint.com  FAX: 704-697-4339 
    
INTELLECT TECHNOLOGIES Web: www.intellecttech.com 
4301 U.S. Highway 1, Suite 120   
Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852   
Contact: Sri Himakuntala TEL: 609-454-3170x226 
Email: sales@intellecttech.com  FAX: 609-454-3172 
    
INTELLITRANS  
756 W Peachtree St NW, 4th Floor 
Atlanta, GA 30308 
Contact: Bernard Cohen 
Email: bernard.cohen@intellitrans.com 
 
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES (IBM) 

Web: www.intellitrans.com  
  
  
TEL: 1-800-603-9175 
FAX: 1-800-603-9175 
 
Web: www.ibm.com 

New Orchard Road   
Armonk, NY 10504   
Contact: Katherine Ryan TEL: 303-924-8707 

http://www.infoxusa.com/
mailto:%20contact@infoxusa.com
mailto:%20sales@iesltd.com
http://www.integrationpoint.net/
http://www.intellecttech.com/
mailto:%20sales@intellecttech.com
mailto:bernard.cohen@intellitrans.com
https://urldefense.us/v3/__http:/www.intellitrans.com__;!!BClRuOV5cvtbuNI!DptS-dZ3UtvGAL_u-Un60CjBpB6Sap49MpbPdy-SQf0QY1GwiX0CBTQVCT-FXz_7TocxBcCWYrd7AYlpz5TuE1WPWddb33P4D8y5$
http://www.ibm.com/
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Email: kryan@us.ibm.com   

    
INTERNATIONAL TRADE SYSTEMS, INC. Web: www.its4abi.com 
6663 SW Beaverton Hillsdale Hwy #203   
Portland, OR 97225   
Contact: Steve Platman TEL: 888-861-7227 
Email: steve.platman@its4abi.com  FAX: 503-535-8827 
    
Kuebix, LLC Web: www.kuebix.com 
5 Mill & Main Place, Suite 400   
Maynard, MA 01754   
Contact: Kuebix Integrations TEL: 800-220-8610 
Email: Integrations@kuebix.com  FAX: 978-298-2101 
    
LAREDO FORWARDING AGENTS, ASSOCIATION OF  
(Aduanet Services) Web: www.alfaforwarders.org 

107 Calle Del Norte, Suite 114   
Laredo, TX 78041   
Contact: Brenda Renteria TEL: 956-791-7690 
Email: brenteria@alfaforwarders.org  FAX: 956-724-3943 
    
LIVINGSTON INTERNATIONAL Web: www.livingstonintl.com 
22630 Davis Drive    
Sterling, VA 20164   
Contact: Anne Marie Rodrigues TEL: 571-934-2742 
Email: tradesphere@livingstonintl.com  FAX: 703-661-0640 
    
LOGIWARE  Web: www.logiwareinc.com 
12700 Century Dr., Suite B   
Alpharetta, GA 30009   
Contact: Alan Palmore TEL:  
Email: apalmore@logiwareinc.com  FAX:  
    
LOG-NET, Inc  Web: www.log-net.com 

mailto:%20kryan@us.ibm.com
http://www.its4abi.com/
mailto:%20steve.platman@its4abi.com
http://www.kuebix.com/
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230 Half Mile Road   
Red Bank, NJ 07701   
Contact: John Motley TEL: 732-758-6800 
Email: john.motley@log-net.com  FAX:  
    
Miami Freight & Logistics Services, Inc. dba MIAMI GLOBAL 
LINES 
140 Ethel Road West; Unit S-T 
Piscataway, NJ 08854 
Contact: Hamid Hussaini 
Email: HamidH@miamigloballines.com 
 
MIC Customs Solutions 

Web: 
www.miamigloballines.com 
  
  
TEL: 732-640-2365 
FAX:  
 
Web: www.mic-cust.com 

29777 Telegraph Rd Suite 1130   
Southfield, MI 48075   
Contact: Kenneth Peters TEL: (248)304-4460 x2 
Email: kenneth.peters@mic-cust.com FAX: 
   
Navegate  Web: www.isaconsultant.com 
1161 Wayzara Blvd. E. #204   
Wayzata, MN 55391   
Contact: Curtis Stiebler TEL: 612-889-3711 
Email: cstiebler@isaconsultants.com  FAX: 651-379-5031 
    
NetChb LLC  Web: www.NetChb.com 
3577 E Lizard Rock Pl   
Tucson, AZ 85718   
Contact: Karen Minton Gulrich  TEL: 678-438-3184 
Email: karen@netchb.com  FAX:  
    
Netwin Solutions, Inc./ GTKonnect  Web: www.gtkonnect.com 
5455 Garden Grove Blvd., #25   
Westminster, CA 92683   
Contact: Anand Raghavendran TEL: 714-903-2121 x 253 

mailto:%20john.motley@log-net.com
mailto:HamidH@miamigloballines.com
https://urldefense.us/v3/__http:/www.miamigloballines.com__;!!BClRuOV5cvtbuNI!ALegXkeQ8jOfS7YY77fteUokps7GAsPciNvxe8NRskQUyZfNtRS5e3acu4ncOzW-UHBBnYin_UYuPGdYizaZVFhLFoWhwA$
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http://www.isaconsultant.com/
mailto:%20csteibler@isaconsultants.com
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mailto:%20karen@netchb.com
http://www.gtkonnect.com/
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Email: anandr@netwinsolutions.com  FAX:  
   
New Age Software & Solutions  Web: 
230-49 International Airport Center Blvd Suite 725   
Jamaica, NY 11413   
Contact: Michael Sinclair TEL: 718-244-0474 
Email: sinclair@newage-global.com  FAX:  
    
OCR SERVICES, INC. Web: www.ocr-inc.com 
2096 Gaither Road   
Rockville, MD 20850   
Contact: Rajeev Malhotra TEL: 301-208-0700 
Email: rajeev.malhotra@ocr-inc.com  FAX: 301-208-0704 
    
ProShip, Inc. Web: www.proshipinc.com/ 
400 N Executive Drive Ste 210   
Brookfield, WI, 53005   
Contact: Sales Department TEL: 414-302-2929  
Email: sales@proshipinc.com  FAX:  
    
QUESTA WEB, INC. Web:  
649 Central Ave., Suite 20    
Westfield, NJ 07090   
Contact: Felix Pekar TEL: 908-233-2300 
Email: info@Questaweb.com FAX: 908-233-0706 
    
R.B. SYSTEMS Web:  
7100 San Bernardo, Suite 202   
Laredo, TX 78041   
Contact: Raul Basurto TEL: 956-791-2119 
Email: raul@rbsystems.com  FAX: 956-791-2414 
      
Scope LLC dba Digital Logistics Solutions LLC Web: www.riege.com 

mailto:%20anandr@netwinsolutions.com
mailto:%20sinclair@newage-global.com
http://www.ocr-inc.com/
http://www.proshipinc.com/
mailto:%20sales@proshipinc.com
mailto:%20info@Questaweb.com
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http://www.riege.com/
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PO BOX 450   
CARSON, WA 98610-0450   
Contact: Timothy Nies TEL: 360-909-4622 
Email: nies@riege.com  FAX:  
   
SMARTBORDER Web: www.smartborder.com 
167 Ashland Ave.   
Buffalo, NY 14222   
Contact: Rich Streicher TEL: 716-883-1222x202 
Email: rstreicher@smartborder.com FAX: 914-206-4309 
   
SOFTLINK LOGISTICS SYSTEMS AMERICAS INC  Web: www.softlinkglobal.com 
370 W PASSAIC ST RM 3000   
ROCHELLE PARK, NEW JERSEY - 07662   
Contact:  TEL: +1(201)-771-3017 
Email: info@softlinkglobal.com  FAX:  
    
Streamline, Inc  Web: www.StreamlineERP.com 
7643 Gate Pkwy   
Jacksonville, FL 32256   
Contact: Chris Matthews  TEL: (904) 674-3021 
Email: sales@streamlineerp.com  FAX:  
    
TRADEBEAM Web: www.tradebeam.com 
Two Waters Park Drive, Suite 100   
San Mateo, CA 94403-1148   
Contact: Duncan Jackson TEL: 650-653-4800 
Email: info@tradebeam.com FAX: 650-653-4801 
   
TradeLanes Web: www.tradelanes.com 
414 Brannan St., Suite 204   
San Francisco, CA 94107 USA   
Contact: Chris Rozon TEL: +1 888-253-6580 
Email: customs@tradelanes.com FAX: N/A 

mailto:%20nies@riege.com
http://www.smartborder.com/
mailto:%20rstreicher@smartborder.com
http://www.softlinkglobal.com/
mailto:%20info@softlinkglobal.com
https://www.streamlineerp.com/
mailto:%20sales@streamlineerp.com
http://www.tradebeam.com/
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Trade Tech, Inc. Web: www.tradetech.net 
710 5th Ave NW Suite #200   
Issaquah, WA 98027 USA   
Contact: Sales Department TEL: 425-837-9000  
Email: ttsales@tradetech.net  FAX: 425-837-9008  
    
Vilden Associates, Inc. Web: www.vilden.com 
2525 Cherry Avenue, Suite 200   
Signal Hill, CA 90755   
Contact: Nancy Hart TEL: 757-498-0815  
Email: nhart@vilden.com  FAX: N/A 
    
Virtualstacks Systems Web: www.virtualstacks.com 
650 Technology Park   
Lake Mary, FL 32746   
Contact: Mahir Abdi TEL: 877-368-4446 
Email: mahir@virtualstacks.com  FAX: 407-386-3417 
    
WiseTech Global Web: www.wisetechglobal.com 
1515 E. Woodfield Rd, Ste. 820   
Shaumberg, IL 60173   
Contact: Gene Gander TEL: 847-364-5600 
Email: info@wisetechglobal.com  
   
XCHANGE DOX (Formerly Sealink TECHNOLOGIES) Web: www.xchangedox.com 
837 Boris Court, Suite 100    
Walnut Creek, CA 94596   
Contact: Chris Gnanakone TEL: 925-932-5465 
Email: chrisg@xchangedox.com  FAX: 925-932-2413 
                  
  
  

http://www.tradetech.net/
mailto:%20%20ttsales@tradetech.net
http://www.vilden.com/
mailto:%20nhart@vilden.com
http://www.virtualstacks.com/
mailto:%20mahir@virtualstacks.com
http://www.wisetechglobal.com/
mailto:info@wisetechglobal.com
http://www.xchangedox.com/
mailto:%20chrisg@xchangedox.com


Disclaimer: The decision to utilize a specific software vendor is strictly an individual user decision. Customs and Border Protection and the U.S. 
Census Bureau do not endorse any particular vendor/service center. The organizations shown above may not offer all the services required for 
full AES participation. They may be a software vendor who will provide the needed software for handling AES data, or a service center who acts 
as a communications and software source for transmitting and receiving Customs data for AES participants. It is the responsibility of the user to 
obtain specific capabilities from the particular organization. (Document Last Updated 08/09/2024)  
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	AES-Certified Service Centers
	View a list of AES Certified Service Centers to assist you in transmitting export information into the AES.

